25 Kasim 2007 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:14:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BUYULU RUZGAR(6)

2 AZUM(4)

3 KINGEGE(1)

4 RED OCTOBER(3)

5 KOSOVALI(2)

6 SEPTEMBER DANCER(10)
7 DOGANERKIZI(8)

8 CAFELATTLE(®7)

9 ELIFNUR(9)

10 BEAUTIFUL(5)

Yas
2ydd

2ydd
2yde
2yae
2yae
2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2yad

2ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)14.000 &
1)2.800 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MUTAHD (USA) - CATASTROPH

SRIFEKAN (USA) - MASUR KABISA (USA)
SEA HERO (USA) - TAFFY

MANILA (USA) - MNHALL (GB)
FANTASTIC FELLOW (USA) - MIMOSA
WEST BY WEST (USA) - SHERO

SEA HERO (USA) - OIVOIVE

ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - ELABELLOU (IR

UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - LATINA

MARLIN (USA) - OVRE BEDEL

Maiden

25600 ¢
2)1.120 ¢

Siklet
54,5

Jokey

BKURDU
545 ASOZEN

56  SBOYRAZ

56  D.YILDIZ

55  GOKH.GOKGE
545 OKAYA
545 N.SEN
545 OYILDIRIM
545 RTASDELEN

545 MKAYA

GANYAN(6) 2,40 4, IKILi(4/6) 6,25 b, SIRALI IKILi(6/4) :10,30 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/4/1) :1,23 £

56 kg,
3.)2.800 ¢
3.)560 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

T.1ZZ AKSOY O.GUNELI
DUY. FATURA D.SEVGILI
M MET. KAYIKCI TMKORMIKCU
HAK. CANTINAZ MTEKDEMR
iHS. ATLI D.ERGIN
iLY. ILBEY AKASAR
MUS. AKGUN S.KOSAR
H. KAH. ERTURGUT  ABEKTAS
DUY. FATURA D.SEVGILI
UGU. SEFIK |. TBAYRAKTAR

istanbul Hipdromu (86. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

Derece

1.16.04
1.16.45
1.16.76
1.17.02
11712
1.18.45
1.18.89
1.20.00
1.20.01

1.21.74

4)1400 ¢
4)280 ¢

Gy AGF St
2,40 8
270 9
2,30 5
7,90 2
6,80 7
3,80 6
2140 4
10,80 3
2,70 10
8,40 1

Fark
2,5Boy

2 Boy

1,5Boy

GGCk. HP

44

42

14

18

14



